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The following pricing guide provides a basic starting place within each category.
Specific pricing for an attachment depends on many variables, such as size,
application, machine type/model and order volume. We recommend getting a
quote tailored to your requirements, specific attachment, and machine. 
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Buckets

Excavator Grapple 

Starting from $1096.17

Starting from $8759.43

Manual Thumb Starting from $1714.07

Hydraulic Thumb Starting from $2142.60

Rake Starting from $4379.71

Ripper Starting from $2806.25

Stump Puller Starting from $3718.03

Wood Shear Starting from $30,706.42

Concrete Crusher Starting from $29,429.16

PRICING STARTING GUIDE



Buckets

$6259.40

$4094.17

$8154.46

$8078.84

$11,866.19

$2256.03

$5545.54

$5841.72

Rakes

PRICING STARTING GUIDE
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4 in 1 Buckets

Starting from $2170.80

Starting from

Grapple

Trencher

Starting from $4061.67

Starting from $5036.02

Forks Starting from $1087.00

Reversible Stick Rake 
with Dozer Blade Starting from

Hydraulic Rear Rippers Starting from $5983.11

Multi Fit Rake Starting from

Brush Guard Rake Starting from

Starting from

DOZER //

LOADER //

Top Clamp Rake Starting from

Carriage and Forks Starting from

Bucket Fork Kits Starting from




