



SOLESBEE'S ATTACHMENTS PRICING GUIDE

The following pricing guide provides a basic starting place within each category. Specific pricing for an attachment depends on many variables, such as size, application, machine type/model and order volume. We recommend getting a quote tailored to your requirements, specific attachment, and machine.

EXCAVATOR //

Buckets	Starting from	\$1096.17
Excavator Grapple	Starting from	\$8759.43
Manual Thumb	Starting from	\$1714.07
Hydraulic Thumb	Starting from	\$2142.60
Rake	Starting from	\$4379.71
Ripper	Starting from	\$2806.25
Stump Puller	Starting from	\$3718.03
Wood Shear	Starting from	\$30,706.42
Concrete Crusher	Starting from	\$29,429.16

SKID STEER //

Buckets	Starting from	\$2170.80
4 in 1 Buckets	Starting from	\$6259.40
Grapple	Starting from	\$4061.67
Trencher	Starting from	\$5036.02
Forks	Starting from	\$1087.00
Reversible Stick Rake with Dozer Blade	Starting from	\$4094.17
Hydraulic Rear Rippers	Starting from	\$5983.11

DOZER //

Multi Fit Rake	Starting from	\$5841.72
Brush Guard Rake	Starting from	\$8078.84

LOADER //

Rakes	Starting from	\$8154.46
Top Clamp Rake	Starting from	\$11,866.19
Carriage and Forks	Starting from	\$5545.54
Bucket Fork Kits	Starting from	\$2256.03



